File Number

0000129859

0000129877

0000129872

0000129874

0000129844

0000129868

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign
Transfer of FM

Control

WXLF 17801

From: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

License To DTV WETM- 60653
Cover TV

From:

Transfer of FM WLNH- 73215
Control EM

From: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Transfer of FM
Control

WNNH 11664

From: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Modification FM KROX- 54659
of License FM

From:

Transfer of AM WTSN 23254

Control

From: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Facility ID  Station Type

REPORT NO. PN-1-201222-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/22/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Channel/Freq. City, State

Main 95.3 HARTFORD, VT

To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Main 494.0 ELMIRA, NY
To:
Main 98.3 LACONIA, NH

To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Main 99.1 HENNIKER, NH

To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Main 101.5 BUDA, TX
To:
Main 1270.0 DOVER, NH

To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.

Nexstar Inc.

WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.

WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.

WATERLOO MEDIA

GROUP, L.P.

WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000129883

0000129881

0000129908

0000129886

0000129842

0000129875

Purpose

Assignment FX
of
Authorization

From: KSRM, INC.
Assignment FX

of
Authorization

From: KSRM, INC.
License To DTV
Cover

From:

Assignment FX

of
Authorization

From: KSRM, INC.
License To FX
Cover
From:

Transfer of FM
Control

Service

Call Sign

K232EH

K239AV

KUHT

K223DG

W281BY

WZLF

Facility ID  Station Type

155064

155087

69269

202927

201651

69493

From: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

REPORT NO. PN-1-201222-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/22/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Channel/Freq.

94.3

To: KSRM Radio Group, Inc.

95.7

To: KSRM Radio Group, Inc.

Main 180.0

To:

92.5

To: KSRM Radio Group, Inc.

104.1

To:

Main 107.1

City, State

STERLING, AK

STERLING, AK

HOUSTON, TX

SOLDOTNA, AK

KINGS
MOUNTAIN, NC

BELLOWS
FALLS, VT

To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

KSRM, INC.

KSRM, INC.

UNIVERSITY OF
HOUSTON SYSTEM

KSRM, INC.

IGLESIA NUEVA VIDA
OF HIGH POINT, INC.

WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date  Status
12/18/2020  Accepted
For Filing
12/18/2020  Accepted
For Filing
12/21/2020  Accepted
For Filing
12/18/2020  Accepted
For Filing
12/17/2020  Accepted
For Filing
12/18/2020  Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000129900

0000129870

0000125692

0000129884

0000129879

APPLICATIONS

REPORT NO. PN-1-201222-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/22/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
Assignment DCA WWDG- 34342 Main 204.0 UTICA, NY WWDGTV, LLC 12/18/2020 Accepted
of CD For Filing
Authorization
From: WWDGTYV, LLC To: Acme TV Corp. The assignee is owned 51% by Kevin O'Kane and 49% by

Craig Fox. The same ownership of the entity is true of the assignor WWDGTV,

LLC.
Transfer of FM WHXR 73885 Main 106.3 SCARBOROUGH WBIN MEDIA CO., INC. 12/18/2020 Accepted
Control , ME For Filing
From: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST
Renewal of DCA WIRE- 55108 Main 626.0 ATLANTA, GA D.T.V.LLC 12/21/2020 Received
License CD
Amendment
From: To:
Assignment FM KKNI-FM 72677 Main 105.3 STERLING, AK KSRM, INC. 12/18/2020  Accepted
of For Filing
Authorization
From: KSRM, INC. To: KSRM Radio Group, Inc.
Assignment FX K245DB 202191 96.9 SOLDOTNA, AK KSRM, INC. 12/18/2020 Accepted
of For Filing

Authorization

From: KSRM, INC.

To: KSRM Radio Group, Inc.
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File Number

0000129858

0000129866

0000129904

0000129876

0000129856

0000129845

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign
Transfer of FM

Control

WFENQ 23329

From: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Transfer of FX
Control

W245AA 24950

From: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Minor FL WFDG- 195233
Modification LP

From:

License To LPD KUVM- 167664
Cover LD

From:

Transfer of FM WBQQ 69854

Control

From: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Minor DRT WMVS 42663

Modification

From:

Facility ID  Station Type

REPORT NO. PN-1-201222-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/22/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Channel/Freq. City, State

Main 106.3 NASHUA, NH

To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Main 96.9 PORTLAND, ME

To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

92.3 MURRAYVILLE,

GA

To:

Main 10 MISSOURI CITY,
™

To:

Main 99.3 KENNEBUNK,
ME

To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Main 180.0 MILWAUKEE, WI

To:

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.

WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.

Big Band Fans

HC2 LPTV HOLDINGS

INC.

WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.

MILWAUKEE AREA
TECHNICAL COLLEGE
DISTRICT BOARD

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/21/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000126183

0000129888

0000129896

0000129865

0000129878

0000129861

APPLICATIONS

REPORT NO. PN-1-201222-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/22/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State
Construction FS KXKR 171023 Main 101.7 HUACHUCA
Permit CITY, AZ
Amendment

From: To:

License To FM KRLH 93746 Main 90.9 HEREFORD, TX
Cover

From: To:

Assignment FL WMUU- 197230 102.9 MADISON, WI

of LP
Authorization

From: FIRST UNITARIAN SOCIETY OF
MADISON

Transfer of FM
Control

WNHW 54908

From: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Assignment AM KSRM 35635
of

Authorization

From: KSRM, INC.

Transfer of FM WENK 65675

Control

To: Cow-Power Media Productions Company

Main 93.3 BELMONT, NH

To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Main 920.0 SOLDOTNA, AK

To: KSRM Radio Group, Inc.

Main 107.5 LEWISTON, ME

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

COCHISE
BROADCASTING, LLC

EDUCATIONAL MEDIA

FOUNDATION

FIRST UNITARIAN
SOCIETY OF MADISON

WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.

KSRM, INC.

WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

Status

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000129887

0000129862

0000129885

0000129882

0000129897

0000129906

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign

From: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Assignment AM KSLD 34880
of

Authorization

From: KSRM, INC.

Transfer of FX W297BS 83636

Control

From: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Assignment FM KWHQ- 35636
of FM

Authorization

From: KSRM, INC.

Assignment FM KFSE 78420
of

Authorization

From: KSRM, INC.

Minor LPT W31DH- 69058
Modification D

From:

Minor FL KPEA-LP 196917
Modification

Facility ID  Station Type

REPORT NO. PN-1-201222-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/22/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Channel/Freq. City, State

To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Main 1140.0 SOLDOTNA, AK

To: KSRM Radio Group, Inc.

Main 107.3 LACONIA, NH

To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Main 100.1 KENAI, AK
To: KSRM Radio Group, Inc.
Main 106.9 KASILOF, AK

To: KSRM Radio Group, Inc.

Main 31 FRANKLIN, ETC,
NC
To:
96.1 SAN

FRANCISCO, CA

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

KSRM, INC.

WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.

KSRM, INC.

KSRM, INC.

University of North
Carolina

World Peace Through
Technology Organization

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/21/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000129893

0000129892

0000129860

0000129871

0000121214

0000129857

APPLICATIONS

REPORT NO. PN-1-201222-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/22/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State
From: To:

Minor DTV WACS- 23930 Main 174.0 DAWSON, GA
Modification TV

From: To:

Minor FM WYAB 77646 Main 103.9 POCAHONTAS,
Modification MS

From: To:

Transfer of FM WBYY 23253 Main 98.7

Control , NH

From: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Transfer of FM
Control

WBYA 41105

From: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Minor FM KQCL 54628
Modification

Amendment

From:

Transfer of FM WBQX 49564

Control

From: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Main 105.5 ISLESBORO, ME

To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Main 95.9 FARIBAULT, MN

To:

Main 106.9 THOMASTON,
ME

To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

GEORGIA PUBLIC
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
COMMISSION

SSR
COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

SOMERSWORTH WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.

WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.

TOWNSQUARE MEDIA
FARIBAULT LICENSE,
LLC

WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000129867

0000129873

0000129894

0000129653

0000129863

0000129852

APPLICATIONS

REPORT NO. PN-1-201222-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/22/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State
Transfer of FX W251CF 138295 98.1 DOVER, NH
Control

From: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Transfer of AM
Control

WEMJ 67270

From: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Minor FM KDMC- 81163
Modification FM

From:

License To FX K222Cz 201680
Cover

Amendment

From:

Transfer of FM WTPL 54910

Control

From: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

License To FX W250CK 201124

Cover

From:

To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Main 1490.0 LACONIA, NH

To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Main 91.3 VAN BUREN, MO
To:
92.3 GOLDEN
VALLEY, AZ
To:
Main 107.7 HILLSBORO, NH

To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

97.9 MURRAY, KY

To:

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.

WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.

Board of Regents,
Southeast Missouri State
University

GRAND CANYON
GATEWAY
BROADCASTING, LLC

WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.

FOREVER
COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/21/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000129864

0000129869

0000129880

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign
Transfer of FM

Control

WTHT 24949

From: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Transfer of FM
Control

WJIYY 54909

From: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Assignment FM KKIS-FM 34883
of

Authorization

From: KSRM, INC.

Facility ID  Station Type

REPORT NO. PN-1-201222-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/22/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Channel/Freq. City, State

Main 99.9 AUBURN, ME

To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Main 105.5 CONCORD, NH

To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST

Main 96.5 SOLDOTNA, AK

To: KSRM Radio Group, Inc.

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.

WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.

KSRM, INC.

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

12/18/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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