File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000129859	Transfer of Control	FM	WXLF	17801	Main	95.3	HARTFORD, VT	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: HARRIS	SON IRRE	OCABLE TR	RUST	To: HARRISON	N IRREVOCABLE	TRUST			
0000129877	License To Cover	DTV	WETM- TV	60653	Main	494.0	ELMIRA, NY	Nexstar Inc.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129872	Transfer of Control	FM	WLNH- FM	73215	Main	98.3	LACONIA, NH	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: HARRIS	SON IRRE	OCABLE TR	RUST	To: HARRISON	N IRREVOCABLE	TRUST			
0000129874	Transfer of Control	FM	WNNH	11664	Main	99.1	HENNIKER, NH	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: HARRIS	SON IRRE	OCABLE TR	RUST	To: HARRISON	N IRREVOCABLE	TRUST			
0000129844	Modification of License	FM	KROX- FM	54659	Main	101.5	BUDA, TX	WATERLOO MEDIA GROUP, L.P.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129868	Transfer of Control	AM	WTSN	23254	Main	1270.0	DOVER, NH	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: HARRIS	SON IRRE\	OCABLE TF	RUST	To: HARRISON	N IRREVOCABLE	TRUST			

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000129883	Assignment of Authorization	FX	K232EH	155064		94.3	STERLING, AK	KSRM, INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: KSRM,	INC.			To: KSRM Rad	dio Group, Inc.				
0000129881	Assignment of Authorization	FX	K239AV	155087		95.7	STERLING, AK	KSRM, INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: KSRM,	INC.			To: KSRM Rad	dio Group, Inc.				
0000129908	License To Cover	DTV	KUHT	69269	Main	180.0	HOUSTON, TX	UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON SYSTEM	12/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129886	Assignment of Authorization	FX	K223DG	202927		92.5	SOLDOTNA, AK	KSRM, INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: KSRM,	INC.			To: KSRM Rad	dio Group, Inc.				
0000129842	License To Cover	FX	W281BY	201651		104.1	KINGS MOUNTAIN, NC	IGLESIA NUEVA VIDA OF HIGH POINT, INC.	12/17/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129875	Transfer of Control	FM	WZLF	69493	Main	107.1	BELLOWS FALLS, VT	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: HARRIS	SON IRRE\	OCABLE TR	RUST	To: HARRISO	N IRREVOCABLE	TRUST			

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000129900	Assignment of Authorization	DCA	WWDG- CD	34342	Main	204.0	UTICA, NY	WWDGTV, LLC	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: WWDG	TV, LLC					<u>-</u>	evin O'Kane and 49% by the assignor WWDGTV,		
0000129870	Transfer of Control	FM	WHXR	73885	Main	106.3	SCARBOROUGH , ME	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: HARRIS	SON IRRE	VOCABLE TI	RUST	To: HARRISO	N IRREVOCABLE	TRUST			
0000125692	Renewal of License Amendment	DCA	WIRE- CD	55108	Main	626.0	ATLANTA, GA	D.T.V. LLC	12/21/2020	Received
	From:				То:					
0000129884	Assignment of Authorization	FM	KKNI-FM	72677	Main	105.3	STERLING, AK	KSRM, INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: KSRM,	INC.			To: KSRM Rad	dio Group, Inc.				
0000129879	Assignment of Authorization	FX	K245DB	202191		96.9	SOLDOTNA, AK	KSRM, INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: KSRM,	INC.			To: KSRM Rad	dio Group, Inc.				

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000129858	Transfer of Control	FM	WFNQ	23329	Main	106.3	NASHUA, NH	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: HARRIS	SON IRRE	OCABLE TR	RUST	To: HARRISO	N IRREVOCABLE	TRUST			
0000129866	Transfer of Control	FX	W245AA	24950	Main	96.9	PORTLAND, ME	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: HARRIS	SON IRRE	OCABLE TR	RUST	To: HARRISO	N IRREVOCABLE	TRUST			
0000129904	Minor Modification	FL	WFDG- LP	195233		92.3	MURRAYVILLE, GA	Big Band Fans	12/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129876	License To Cover	LPD	KUVM- LD	167664	Main	10	MISSOURI CITY, TX	HC2 LPTV HOLDINGS INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129856	Transfer of Control	FM	WBQQ	69854	Main	99.3	KENNEBUNK, ME	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: HARRIS	SON IRRE	OCABLE TR	RUST	To: HARRISO	N IRREVOCABLE	TRUST			
0000129845	Minor Modification	DRT	WMVS	42663	Main	180.0	MILWAUKEE, WI	MILWAUKEE AREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE DISTRICT BOARD	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000126183	Construction Permit Amendment	FS	KXKR	171023	Main	101.7	HUACHUCA CITY, AZ	COCHISE BROADCASTING, LLC	12/18/2020	Received
	From:				То:					
0000129888	License To Cover	FM	KRLH	93746	Main	90.9	HEREFORD, TX	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129896	Assignment of Authorization	FL	WMUU- LP	197230		102.9	MADISON, WI	FIRST UNITARIAN SOCIETY OF MADISON	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: FIRST I	UNITARIAN	SOCIETY ()F	To: Cow-Powe	r Media Productio	ns Company			
0000129865	Transfer of Control	FM	WNHW	54908	Main	93.3	BELMONT, NH	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: HARRIS	SON IRRE	OCABLE TR	RUST	To: HARRISO	N IRREVOCABLE	TRUST			
0000129878	Assignment of Authorization	AM	KSRM	35635	Main	920.0	SOLDOTNA, AK	KSRM, INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: KSRM,	INC.			To: KSRM Rad					
0000129861	Transfer of Control	FM	WFNK	65675	Main	107.5	LEWISTON, ME	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose From: HARRIS	Service SON IRRE\	Call Sign /OCABLE TF	Facility ID	Station Type To: HARRISOI	Channel/Freq. N IRREVOCABLE	City, State TRUST	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000129887	Assignment of Authorization	AM	KSLD	34880	Main	1140.0	SOLDOTNA, AK	KSRM, INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: KSRM,	INC.			To: KSRM Rad	dio Group, Inc.				
0000129862	Transfer of Control	FX	W297BS	83636	Main	107.3	LACONIA, NH	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: HARRIS	SON IRRE	OCABLE TF	RUST	To: HARRISOI	N IRREVOCABLE	TRUST			
0000129885	Assignment of Authorization	FM	KWHQ- FM	35636	Main	100.1	KENAI, AK	KSRM, INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: KSRM,	INC.			To: KSRM Rad	dio Group, Inc.				
0000129882	Assignment of Authorization	FM	KFSE	78420	Main	106.9	KASILOF, AK	KSRM, INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: KSRM,	INC.			To: KSRM Rad	dio Group, Inc.				
0000129897	Minor Modification	LPT	W31DH- D	69058	Main	31	FRANKLIN, ETC, NC	University of North Carolina	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129906	Minor Modification	FL	KPEA-LP	196917		96.1	SAN FRANCISCO, CA	World Peace Through Technology Organization	12/21/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose From:	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type To:	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000129893	Minor Modification	DTV	WACS- TV	23930	Main	174.0	DAWSON, GA	GEORGIA PUBLIC TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129892	Minor Modification	FM	WYAB	77646	Main	103.9	POCAHONTAS, MS	SSR COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129860	Transfer of Control	FM	WBYY	23253	Main	98.7	SOMERSWORTH , NH	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: HARRIS	SON IRRE	VOCABLE TI	RUST	To: HARRISON	N IRREVOCABLE	TRUST			
0000129871	Transfer of Control	FM	WBYA	41105	Main	105.5	ISLESBORO, ME	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: HARRIS	SON IRRE	VOCABLE TI	RUST	To: HARRISON	N IRREVOCABLE	TRUST			
0000121214	Minor Modification Amendment	FM	KQCL	54628	Main	95.9	FARIBAULT, MN	TOWNSQUARE MEDIA FARIBAULT LICENSE, LLC	12/18/2020	Received
	From:				То:					
0000129857	Transfer of Control	FM	WBQX	49564	Main	106.9	THOMASTON, ME	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: HARRIS	SON IRRE	VOCABLE T	RUST	To: HARRISON	N IRREVOCABLE	TRUST			

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000129867	Transfer of Control	FX	W251CF	138295		98.1	DOVER, NH	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: HARRIS	SON IRRE	OCABLE TI	RUST	To: HARRISON	N IRREVOCABLE	TRUST			
0000129873	Transfer of Control	АМ	WEMJ	67270	Main	1490.0	LACONIA, NH	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: HARRIS	SON IRRE	OCABLE TR	RUST	To: HARRISON	N IRREVOCABLE	TRUST			
0000129894	Minor Modification	FM	KDMC- FM	81163	Main	91.3	VAN BUREN, MO	Board of Regents, Southeast Missouri State University	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129653	License To Cover Amendment	FX	K222CZ	201680		92.3	GOLDEN VALLEY, AZ	GRAND CANYON GATEWAY BROADCASTING, LLC	12/21/2020	Received
	From:				То:					
0000129863	Transfer of Control	FM	WTPL	54910	Main	107.7	HILLSBORO, NH	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: HARRIS	SON IRRE	OCABLE TR	RUST	To: HARRISON	N IRREVOCABLE	TRUST			
0000129852	License To Cover	FX	W250CK	201124		97.9	MURRAY, KY	FOREVER COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000129864	Transfer of Control	FM	WTHT	24949	Main	99.9	AUBURN, ME	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: HARRIS	SON IRRE\	OCABLE TR	RUST	To: HARRISOI	N IRREVOCABLE	TRUST			
0000129869	Transfer of Control	FM	WJYY	54909	Main	105.5	CONCORD, NH	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: HARRIS	SON IRRE\	OCABLE TR	RUST	To: HARRISOI	To: HARRISON IRREVOCABLE TRUST				
0000129880	Assignment of Authorization	FM	KKIS-FM	34883	Main	96.5	SOLDOTNA, AK	KSRM, INC.	12/18/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: KSRM,	INC.			To: KSRM Rad					